
NOTES ON TOTAL FUNDING PACKAGE $$ Available Eligible Apps Ineligible Apps Amt to reduce 
Annual Renewal Demand 9,990,930$          
     Automatic Renewals 8,717,388$     
     Re-allocation 94,770$            
     Eligible Projects not included in FY24 1,273,542$     
Total Available through FY25 9,990,930$          9,990,930$     $0 $0

Planning Grant 499,547$             
Total Consolidated App 10,490,477$       

Eligible Projects not included in FY24
Alphabetical 

Order
Applicant Project Project Type

New or 
Renewal

Grant Amount
Re-Allocation 

Restriction
CUMULATIVE AMOUNT

1 Commonwealth Catholic Charities YHDP Richmond 2025 SSO Renewal 163,876.00$       YHDP $163,876
2 Commonwealth Catholic Charities YHDP RVA FY25 Expansion SSO NEW (Expansio 94,770.00$         YHDP $258,646
3 Housing Families First Forging Foundations Youth Housing Joint TH & PH-RRH Renewal 806,121.00$       YHDP $1,064,767
4 Virginia Home for Boys and Girls VHBG SSO-Outreach SSO Renewal 208,775.00$       YHDP $1,273,542

Automatic Renewals
Alphabetical 

Order
Applicant Project Project Type

New or 
Renewal

Grant Amount
Re-Allocation 

Restriction
CUMULATIVE AMOUNT

5 Home Again Rapid Re-Housing FY25 PH Renewal 422,151.00$       $1,695,693
6 Home Again PSH- 2025-2026 PH Renewal 514,482.00$       $2,210,175
7 Home Again YHDP - RRH PH Renewal 675,165.00$       YHDP $2,885,340
8 Hanover Domestic Violence Task ForcHSP RRH PH Renewal 408,908.00$       DV $3,294,248
9 Homeward HCIS Richmond FY2025 HMIS Renewal 53,290.00$         $3,347,538

10 Homeward Coordinated Entry System FY2025 SSO Renewal 159,820.00$       $3,507,358
11 Homeward YHDP CES FY2025 SSO Renewal 106,470.00$       YHDP $3,613,828
12 Homeward YHDP HMIS FY2025 HMIS Renewal 85,410.00$         YHDP $3,699,238
13 Housing Families First Building Neighbors Rapid Re-Housing PH Renewal 334,030.00$       $4,033,268
14 Richmond Behavioral Health AuthoritRBHA Home Connect 1 Renewal 2025 PH Renewal 371,502.00$       $4,404,770
15 St. Joseph's Villa SJV RIC RRH New Project Application FY25 PH Renewal 346,464.00$       $4,751,234
16 SupportWorks Housing FY25 Richmond HomeLink PH Renewal 4,912,207.00$    $9,663,441
17 The Daily Planet, Inc. Coordinated Entry Outreach Access Point SSO Renewal 64,714.00$         $9,728,155
18 YWCA Richmond FY25 Emergency Transfer Plan SSO Renewal 262,775.00$       DV $9,990,930
19 Homeward Planning Planning 499,547$          
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